2024 TRI-FITNESS WORLD CHALLENGE RESULT

TRI-FITNESS OVERALL - WOMEN (GP, ROUTINE, OC, TG, SKILLS)
1 Misti Flomer

2 Hannah Edwards
3 Darcy Blankenship
4 Gwen Atkinson
5 Adrienne Lally
6 Lauren Herron
7 Meredith Butulis
8 Shari Ciapka
9 Diana Ziglar
10 Joanna Pahlow
11 Christy Beasley
12 Leslie Mahoney
13 Sherry Bates
14 Veronica Dunbar
15 Susan Peterson

TRI-FITNESS OPTIONAL - WOMEN - (GP, OC, TG, SKILLS)

1 Caitlin Braun
2 Misti Flomer
3 Lauren Herron
4 Hannah Edwards
5 Ronshende Whittington
6 Amy Lynn
7 Gwen Atkinson
8 Darcy Blankenship
9 Adrienne Lally
10 Meredith Butulis
11 Shari Ciapka
12 Diana Ziglar
13 Julie Wall
14 Joanna Pahlow
15 Donna McNeil

TRI-FITNESS - WOMEN (OC, TG, SKILLS)
1 Caitlin Braun
Lauren Herron
Misti Flomer
Hannah Edwards
Gwen Atkinson
Darcy Greco
Ronshende Whittington
Darcy Blankenship
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9 Heather Sorrell

10 Amy Lynn

11 Adrienne Lally
12 Jackie Callaway
13 Meredith Butulis
14 Joanna Pahlow
15 Diana Ziglar

TRI-FITNESS - MEN (OC, TG, SKILLS)

1 Shane Beasley

2 Noah Houck

3 Atillio Leonard

4 Brian Kahrs

5 Lenny Riker

6 Joe Decker

7 Danny Lipley

8 Brad Burnside

9 Steve Randolph
10 Scott Heller

GRACE & PHYSIQUE

1 Tina Davis

2 Caitlin Braun

3 Amy Lynn

4 Shari Ciapka

5 Meredith Butulis

6 Ronshende Whittington

7 Adrienne Lally

8 Misti Flomer

9 Diana Ziglar
10 Hannah Edwards
11 Darcy Blankenship
12 Lauren Herron
13 Julie Wall
14 Gwen Atkinson
15 Joanna Pahlow

FITNESS ROUTINE

1 Adrienne Lally
Meredith Butulis
Darcy Blankenship
Misti Flomer
Gwen Atkinson
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Hannah Edwards
Missy Lee

Shari Ciapka
Lauren Herron
Joanna Pahlow
Diana Ziglar
Christy Beasley
Susan Peterson
Veronica DunbarQ
Sherry Bates

OBSTACLE COURSE - WOMEN

1
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Lauren Herron

KK Ramsey

Caitlin Braun

Misti Flomer
Hannah Edwards
Darcy Greco

Tina Davis

Sheryl Houck
Gwen Atkinson
Joanna Pahlow
Ronshende Whittington
Darcy Blankenship
Heather Sorrell
Jackie Callaway
Amy Lynn

OBSTACLE COURSE - MEN

1
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TRUE GRIT - WOMEN
1
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Noah Houck
Shane Beasley
Brian Kahrs
Atillio Leonard
Brad Burnside

Lauren Herron
Caitlin Braun

KK Ramsey

Gwen Atkinson
Hannah Edwards
Heather Sorrell
Darcy Blankenship
Misti Flomer
Darcy Greco

63.75

65.3
65.56
69.28
70.53

71.6
72.78
74.21
74.37
76.54
77.38
77.84
82.56
83.82
84.81

57.53
63.53
73.97
79.88
79.91

99.91
101.34
102.72
103.31
104.87
108.41
109.25
110.62
112.03



10
11
12
13
14
15

TRUE GRIT - MEN
1
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Donna McNeil
Porsha Wang
Diana Ziglar
Amy Lynn
Jordan Kelly
Sheryl Houck

Shane Beasley
Noah Houck
Brian Kahrs
Atillio Leonard
Scott Heller

FITNESS SKILLS - WOMEN
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FITNESS SKILLS - MEN
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TRI-FITNESS AGE
25-29 25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44

Ronshende Whittington

Misti Flomer
Caitlin Braun
Adrienne Lally
Heather Sorrell
Meredith Butulis
Gwen Atkinson
Hannah Edwards
Shari Ciapka
Amy Lynn

Darcy Blankenship

Lauren Herron
Jackie Callaway
Darcy Greco
Porsha Wang

Shane Beasley
Noah Houck
Atillio Leonard
Brian Kahrs
Steve Randolph

Lauren Herron
Caitlin Braun
Hannah Edwards
Gwen Atkinson

116.38
117.22

117.6
117.63
122.37
122.75

97.19
104.72
123.06
127.84
128.94



45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
75-79
5-7 kids
8-9 kids

Misti Flomer
Joanna Pahlow
Jackie Callaway
Amy Lynn

Chris Green
Eva Atkinson
Ellison Edwards

TRI-FITNESS OPTIONAL AGE

25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
60-64

Lauren Herron
Caitlin Braun
Hannah Edwards
Gwen Atkinson
Misti Flomer
Shari Ciapka
Amy Lynn

TRI-FITNESS OVERALL AGE

25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54

Lauren Herron
Darcy Blankenship
Hannah Edwards
Gwen Atkinson
Misti Flomer
Shari Ciapka



